No. C44143

Return to:

Due no later than Aug 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NYSSA-NAMPA BEET GROWERS ASSOCIATION
NORMA BURBANK

PO BOX 2723

NYSSA OR 97913

P T RATHBONE
6767 PERSHALL RD

MARSING

ID 83639

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARK WETTSTEIN 3680 ALAMEDA DR
DIRECTOR DOUG THURGOOD 17245 CAN-IDA RD
DIRECTOR GREG PANIKE 5409 BUCKHORN RD
DIRECTOR STEVEN NETCHER 4950 SOUTHRD ]
DIRECTOR STEVE NASH 2798 GULLEY RD
DIRECTOR STEVEN MARTINEAU 6814 LYNWOOD RD
DIRECTOR WADE HART 4953 HWY 201
DIRECTOR CHARLES HANSEN 1980 ADRIAN BLVD
DIRECTOR JOHN FRISCH PO BOX 156
DIRECTOR DAN CHURCH 15112 KING'S ROW RD
DIRECTOR LEONARD ANDREW 25529 OLD HWY 30
SECRETARY LARY NIELSEN 30611 PARMA RD
PRESIDENT GALEN LEE 2770 SW 1ST AVE

City State Country
ONTARIO OR USA
NAMPA D USA
ONTARIO OR USA
VALE OR USA
HOMEDALE ID USA
NAMPA D USA
ONTARIO OR USA
NYSSA OR USA
IMBLER OR USA
CALDWELL ID USA
CALDWELL D USA
PARMA D USA
NEW PLYMOUHT ID USA

Postal Code
97914
83687
97914
97918
83628
83686
97914
97913
97841
83607
83607
83660
83655

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

OR
C44143

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Norma Burbank
Name (type or print): Norma Burbank

Date: 06/09/2010
Title: Exec Secretary

Processed 06/09/2010 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




