No. <b>C 44143</b> Return to:		Due no later than Aug 31, 2010 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Ager	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)     P T RATHBONE			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  NYSSA-NAMPA BEET GROWERS ASSOCIATION  NORMA BURBANK  PO BOX 2723  NYSSA OR 97913		6767 PERSHALL RD				
				MARSING ID 83639				
				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Ente	r Names and Busin	ess Addresses of F	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	MARK WETT	TSTEIN	3680 ALAMEDA DR	ONTARIO	OR	USA	97914	
DIRECTOR	DOUG THURGOOD		17245 CAN-IDA RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83687	
DIRECTOR	GREG PANIKE		5409 BUCKHORN RD	ONTARIO	OR	USA	97914	
DIRECTOR	STEVEN NETCHER		4950 SOUTH RD J	VALE	OR	USA	97918	
DIRECTOR	STEVE NASH		2798 GULLEY RD	HOMEDALE	ID	USA	83628	
DIRECTOR	STEVEN MARTINEAU WADE HART CHARLES HANSEN JOHN FRISCH		6814 LYNWOOD RD	NAMPA	ID	USA	83686	
DIRECTOR			4953 HWY 201	ONTARIO	OR	USA	97914	
DIRECTOR			1980 ADRIAN BLVD	NYSSA	OR	USA	97913	
DIRECTOR			PO BOX 156	IMBLER	OR	USA	97841	
DIRECTOR	DAN CHURCH		15112 KING'S ROW RD	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
DIRECTOR	LEONARD ANDREW		25529 OLD HWY 30	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83607	
SECRETARY	LARY NIELSEN		30611 PARMA RD	PARMA	ID	USA	83660	
PRESIDENT	GALEN LEE		2770 SW 1ST AVE	NEW PLYMOUHT	ID	USA	83655	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
OR		Signature: Norma Burbank		Date: 06/09/2010				
C 44143		Name (type or print): Norma Burbank		Title: Exec Secretary				
Processed 06/09/201	0	* Flectronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as original	signatures				